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Name Phone Website
37 Richardson Rd, Lovedale 2025 NATSICE ASSENBLY
Vineyard Hill Resort NSW 2325 0249904166 http://www.vineyardhill.com.au/ e
96 Lomas Ln, Nulkaba NSW
Copper Creek Retreat 2325 0415065551  http://coppercreekestate.com.au/
2/9 Fleming St, Nulkaba NSW
Potters Apartments 2325 0249917922 https://pottersapartments.com/
Woodlane Cottages Hunter 45 McCarthy Rd, Lovedale NSW
Valley 2325 0414 346 126 https://woodlanecottages.com/
234 Wollombi Rd, Cessnock
Hotel Cessnock NSW 2325 02 4990 1002
13 Allandale Rd, Cessnock NSW
Cessnock Motel 2325 02 4990 2699
3 0'Connors Rd, Nulkaba NSW
Wine Country Tourist Park 2325 0249905819  https://winecountrytouristpark.com.au/
300 Maitland Rd, Cessnock NSW
Cessnock Vintage Motor Inn 2325 0249904333  https://www.booking.com/hotel/au/cessnock-vintage-motor-inn.html
2188 Broke Rd, Pokolbin NSW
Pokolbin Village Estate 2320 0249987670  http://www.pokolbinvillage.com.au/
485 McDonalds Rd, Pokolbin
Leisure Inn Pokolbin Hill NSW 2320 02 4998 7000 https://www.leisureinnpokolbinhill.com
Getaway Inn Boutique Guest 97 Wine Country Dr, Nulkaba
House NSW 2325 0249906222 http://www.getawayinn.com.au/
77 Brickmans Ln, Lovedale NSW
Lovedale Cottages 2325 0409246661  http://www.lovedalecottages.com.au/
609 McDonalds Rd, Pokolbin
Hermitage Lodge NSW 2320 0249987639  https://hermitagelodge.com.au/
132 Gillards Rd, Pokolbin NSW
Villa Provence 2320 0428943046  http://www.villaprovence.com.au/

770 McDonalds Rd, Pokolbin
H Boutique Hotel NSW 2320 02 4998 6969 http://www.hboutiquehotel.com.au/


https://pottersapartments.com/

Hill Top Country Guest
House

Wandin Estate
Lochinvar Hotel Motel
Abermain Hotel

Bellbird Hotel

288 Talga Rd, Lovedale NSW
2325

12 Wilderness Rd, Lovedale
NSW 2325

114 New England Hwy,
Lochinvar NSW 2321

27 Charles St, Abermain NSW
2326

388 Wollombi Rd, Bellbird NSW
2325

0249307111

0249309888

0249307216

024930 8619

024990 1094

https://hilltopguesthouse.com.au/
https://www.wandin.com.au/
https://www.lochinvarhotelmotel.com.au/
http://www.abermainhotel.com.au/

http://bellbirdhotel.com.au/



